
RYAN LENOULE LONG DRIVE #1 GARY OTTESEN

RYAN MEHUS LONG PUTT #2 TYLER ANDEL

TAYLOR HENDRICKSON CLOSEST TO PIN #8 HUNTER DIEGEL

BRODY MAACK LONG PUTT #9 BOB PFEIFER

BRETT LINDEMAN

BRIAN ROBERTSON CHRIS BYZEWSKI

CHRIS BYZEWSKI AARON BERGDAHL

AARON BERGDAHL BRIAN BUTENHOFF

BRIAN BUTENHOFF JACOB ROESLER

KAMIE ROESLER

GARY OTTESEN JESSIE ROESLER

ASHLEY OTTESEN

TYLER ANDEL

CODY BAXTER

TREVOR COURNEYA

KEVIN ELTON

JACOB ROESLER

KAMIE ROESLER

JESSIE ROESLER

JAKE LEE

JACOB COTE

ELI CROAKER

CARI GUY

KEVIN MCMASTER

TONNIE TASASO

ADAM GRANT

LUKE GROEN

DANNY SERANO

682ND PLACE

1ST PLACE 68

$80.00

EAGLE #9 - RD. 2 $168.00 - $56PP

ALL WINNERS ARE PAID OUT IN LCC MERCHANDISE 

VOUCHERS. CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL WINNERS & 

THANKS TO ALL THAT PARTICIPATED!!!

$120.00 

$40PP

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$180.00 

$60PP

2ND PLACE 60

59
$300.00 

$100PP

3RD PLACE 62
$120.00 

$40PP

$180.00 

$60PP

69
$120.00 

$40PP

3-PERSON SCRAMBLE

1ST FLIGHT

2ND FLIGHT

TOURNAMENT RESULTS

COURSE CONTESTS
July 13th, 2024

1ST PLACE

1ST PLACE 67
$300.00 

$100PP

SKINS

$168.00 - $56PP

3RD PLACE WON 

PLAYOFF
72

2ND PLACE

EAGLE #6 - RD. 2

$300.00 

$100PP

$180.00 

$60PP
69

3RD FLIGHT

3RD PLACE


