

TOURNAMENT RESULTS

3-PERSON SCRAMBLE

July 13th, 2024

					······································	
				COURSE CONTESTS		
1ST PLACE	RYAN LENOULE	59	\$300.00 \$100PP	LONG DRIVE #1	GARY OTTESEN	\$80.00
	RYAN MEHUS			LONG PUTT #2	TYLER ANDEL	\$80.00
	TAYLOR HENDRICKSON			CLOSEST TO PIN #8	HUNTER DIEGEL	\$80.00
2ND PLACE	BRODY MAACK	60	\$180.00 \$60PP	LONG PUTT #9	BOB PFEIFER	\$80.00
	BRETT LINDEMAN			SKINS		
	BRIAN ROBERTSON			EAGLE #9 - RD. 2	CHRIS BYZEWSKI	\$168.00 - \$56PP
3RD PLACE	CHRIS BYZEWSKI	62	\$120.00 \$40PP		AARON BERGDAHL	
	AARON BERGDAHL				BRIAN BUTENHOFF	
	BRIAN BUTENHOFF				JACOB ROESLER	\$168.00 - \$56PP
	2ND FLIGHT			EAGLE #6 - RD. 2	KAMIE ROESLER	
1ST PLACE	GARY OTTESEN	67	\$300.00 \$100PP		JESSIE ROESLER	
	ASHLEY OTTESEN					
	TYLER ANDEL			ALL WINNERS ARE PAID OUT IN LCC MERCHANDISE		
2ND PLACE	CODY BAXTER	68	\$180.00 \$60PP			
	TREVOR COURNEYA					
	KEVIN ELTON					
3RD PLACE	JACOB ROESLER	69	\$120.00 \$40PP			
	KAMIE ROESLER					
	JESSIE ROESLER					
	3RD FLIGHT					
1ST PLACE	JAKE LEE	68	\$300.00 \$100PP	VOUCHERS. CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL WINNERS & THANKS TO ALL THAT PARTICIPATED!!!		
	JACOB COTE					
	ELI CROAKER					
2ND PLACE	CARI GUY	69	\$180.00 \$60PP			
	KEVIN MCMASTER					
	TONNIE TASASO					
3RD PLACE WON PLAYOFF	ADAM GRANT	72	\$120.00 \$40PP			
	LUKE GROEN					
	DANNY SERANO					